Institute of Licensing

Summer Training Conference
Cynhadledd Hyfforddiant yr Haf

14 June 2023
Hilton Hotel, Cardiff

Course Objectives: The aim of the day is to provide a valuable learning and discussion opportunity for everyone involved within the licensing
field, and to increase understanding and promote discussion in relation to the subject areas and the impact of forthcoming changes and recent

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

11:55

12:40

13:25

14:25

14:55

15:40

15:55

16:40

17:00

case law.

The Programme

Registration & Refreshments

Opening and Welcome - Yvonne Lewis, Wales Region Chair and Gemma Potter, Wales Region Vice Chair

Night Time Economy Initiatives in Wales - John Donnelly, Conwy County Borough Council & Chief Inspector Dave
Cust, North Wales Police

Martyn's Law: Introduction, Implementation & Implications - Matthew Phipps, TLT Solicitors & Tim Davies, South
Wales Police CT Team

Break

Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Discussion Panel

Leigh Beach, Wales Government

Sarah Johns, Welsh Local Government Association

Dom Lowe, DfT

Yvonne Lewis, Swansea City Council

Laura Driscoll, South Oxforshire and the Vale of White Horse Council

Taxi update - James Button, James Button & Co

Lunch

Gambling Reform: The White Paper - Imogen Moss, Poppleston Allen Solicitors and Charlotte Meller, Gambling
Business Group

Beauty & Aesthetics licensing in England and Wales
Jay Hutton, Adrenaline Tattoo Studio and Tattoo Fixers
Dr Sarah Jones, Senior Environmental Health Advisor, Welsh Government
Jonathan Stones & Charlotte Bone, Department of Health and Social Care
Lee Morgan, Caerphilly Borough Council
Charlotte Rose, Wolverhampton

Break
Legal Update - Gary Grant, FTB
Question and general discussion

Close

The Institute of Licensing accredits this training for 5 hours CPD.
Course Ref: STC173219
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