



Institute of Licensing

Summer Training Conference
Cynhadledd Hyfforddiant yr Haf

14 June 2023

Hilton Hotel, Cardiff

Course Objectives: The aim of the day is to provide a valuable learning and discussion opportunity for everyone involved within the licensing field, and to increase understanding and promote discussion in relation to the subject areas and the impact of forthcoming changes and recent case law.

The Programme

09:30	Registration & Refreshments
10:00	Opening and Welcome - Yvonne Lewis, Wales Region Chair and Gemma Potter, Wales Region Vice Chair
10:15	Night Time Economy Initiatives in Wales - John Donnelly, Conwy County Borough Council & Chief Inspector Dave Cust, North Wales Police
10:45	Martyn's Law: Introduction, Implementation & Implications - Matthew Phipps, TLT Solicitors & Tim Davies, South Wales Police CT Team
11:30	Break
11:55	Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Discussion Panel Leigh Beach, Wales Government Sarah Johns, Welsh Local Government Association Dom Lowe, DfT Yvonne Lewis, Swansea City Council Laura Driscoll, South Oxfordshire and the Vale of White Horse Council
12:40	Taxi update - James Button, James Button & Co
13:25	Lunch
14:25	Gambling Reform: The White Paper - Imogen Moss, Poppleston Allen Solicitors and Charlotte Meller, Gambling Business Group
14:55	Beauty & Aesthetics licensing in England and Wales Jay Hutton, Adrenaline Tattoo Studio and Tattoo Fixers Dr Sarah Jones, Senior Environmental Health Advisor, Welsh Government Jonathan Stones & Charlotte Bone, Department of Health and Social Care Lee Morgan, Caerphilly Borough Council Charlotte Rose, Wolverhampton
15:40	Break
15:55	Legal Update - Gary Grant, FTB
16:40	Question and general discussion
17:00	Close

The Institute of Licensing accredits this training for 5 hours CPD.
Course Ref: STC173219

Uber

CITIZENCARD

With thanks to our Sponsors



Francis Taylor Building

